
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date
Recorded= 2004/05; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200405210002
70870

05/21/2004
01:13:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSSELL,
CAROLYN E

200405270002
82810

05/27/2004
10:30:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCRORY,
BEN W

200311180007
59470

200405070002
41030

05/07/2004
09:53:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
WILLIAM E

200401300000
50690

200405070002
41040

05/07/2004
09:53:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
MICHAEL D

200403020001
06250

200405140002
54920

05/14/2004
10:04:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NATHEWS,
WILLIAM

200103230001
06881

200405140002
54930

05/14/2004
10:04:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KELLY, LANNY
G

200308120005
27970

200405180002
62270

05/18/2004
11:49:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOLFE,
ANTHONY

200107030002
73631

200405110002
46550

05/11/2004
09:54:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, BRAD 33 29 200312010007
78290
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