Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/05; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200405210002 70870	05/21/2004 01:13:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSSELL, CAROLYN E						
200405270002 82810	05/27/2004 10:30:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCRORY, BEN W					200311180007 59470	
200405070002 41030	05/07/2004 09:53:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, WILLIAM E					200401300000 50690	
200405070002 41040	05/07/2004 09:53:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, MICHAEL D					200403020001 06250	
200405140002 54920	05/14/2004 10:04:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NATHEWS, WILLIAM					200103230001 06881	
200405140002 54930	05/14/2004 10:04:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY, LANNY G					200308120005 27970	
200405180002 62270	05/18/2004 11:49:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOLFE, ANTHONY					200107030002 73631	
200405110002 46550	05/11/2004 09:54:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, BRAD			33	29	200312010007 78290	Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:29